
1www.adxdepot.com.au Distributor:

 
9000D Series

ALUMINIUM PARTITIONING SYSTEMS

• Eliminate noise transfer between offices

• Consistent 45mm side profile with Double   

 Glazing design

• Fully tested double-glazed acoustic system  

 with RW46 rating

• Practical, cost efficient and aesthetically pleasing

• Pair with the Metinno 1000, 9000 and 9000C  

 systems for unlimited options

• Available in natural anodised or mill finish for  

 powder coating to any colour

Double Glazing System

Distributor:

P: 08 8292 5000   E: solutions@adxdepot.com.au



2 08 8292 5000

The double glazed profile of the Metinno 9000D 
system produces a high level of acoustic isolation 
required in many applications achieving a rating 
up to RW/STC 46.

The Metinno 9000D system sections can be used 
with 92mm steel stud and 90mm timber stud as 
well as 64mm steel stud when combined with 
two layers of 13mm plasterboard each side. 

Create office 
privacy with 
acoustic 
performance

Reduce noise 
transfer with 
double glazing
The Metinno 9000D Series system will take your project’s 
office environment design to the next level when utilised. 
The feature of this system offers double glazing office 
panels while maintaining the 45mm side profile design, 
seamlessly matching external glazing creating a fluent 
finish throughout the project. 

This system has been developed to service the growing 
demand for high levels of acoustic isolation in certain 
applications e.g. Manager’s offices, conference rooms, 
board rooms, classrooms etc. while still achieving the 
heavy duty look of a shop-front system. It is also a 
suitable solution for where extra security may be  
required i.e. warehouse offices.

There are unlimited designs that can be created when 
integrating the Metinno 9000D system with the Metinno 
1000 system. Achieve a visually appealing finish with 
double glazed panels that can be simply constructed  
on-site while still maintaining a consistent glazing  
detail to one or both sides.

9000D Series

9000D Series

For more product inspiration and to download CAD and Specification files visit adxarchitectural.com.au.

08 8292 500022



3www.adxdepot.com.au Distributor:

ALUMINIUM PARTITIONING SYSTEMS 

92mm Steel Stud   |   45mm Profile   |   13mm Plasterboard

SECTION CODE DESCRIPTION
FINISH* &
LENGTH

CONNECTS WITH

9001D Double Glazed Main Frame NA 5.5m
9004, 9004C, 9004D, 
9012

9002D
Double Glazed Sill Transom  
with Fins

NA 5.5m
9003D, 9004, 9004C, 
9004D

9003D Double Glazed Sill Bead NA 5.5m 9002D

9004D Double Glazing Adaptor NA 5.5m 5003, 5007

9012D Double Glazed Pocket Filler NA 5.5m 9000D Series

*NA: Natural Anodised  MF: Mill Finish

129mm

77.6mm

92mm

4
5
m
m

13.5mm

77.6mm

92mm

2
2
.5
m
m

13.5mm

7mm

2
2
.5
m
m

73mm

21mm



4 08 8292 5000

P: 08 8292 5000   E: solutions@adxdepot.com.au

ALUMINIUM PARTITIONING SYSTEMS

Get in touch to learn more about the 

Metinno® product range.

Distributed by:

©
 M

e
ti

n
n
o

 9
0
0
0
D

B
 -

 0
8
1
9

BABCOCK - ADELAIDE

OFFICE FITOUT


