## **METINNO<sup>®</sup>**

# 9000D Series

#### Double Glazing System

- Eliminate noise transfer between offices
- Consistent 45mm side profile with Double
  Glazing design
- Fully tested double-glazed acoustic system with RW46 rating
- Practical, cost efficient and aesthetically pleasing
- Pair with the Metinno 1000, 9000 and 9000C systems for unlimited options
- Available in natural anodised or mill finish for powder coating to any colour





# Reduce noise transfer with double glazing

The Metinno 9000D Series system will take your project's office environment design to the next level when utilised. The feature of this system offers double glazing office panels while maintaining the 45mm side profile design, seamlessly matching external glazing creating a fluent finish throughout the project.

This system has been developed to service the growing demand for high levels of acoustic isolation in certain applications e.g. Manager's offices, conference rooms, board rooms, classrooms etc. while still achieving the heavy duty look of a shop-front system. It is also a suitable solution for where extra security may be required i.e. warehouse offices.

There are unlimited designs that can be created when integrating the Metinno 9000D system with the Metinno 1000 system. Achieve a visually appealing finish with double glazed panels that can be simply constructed on-site while still maintaining a consistent glazing detail to one or both sides.





#### 9000D Series

### Create office privacy with acoustic performance

The double glazed profile of the Metinno 9000D system produces a high level of acoustic isolation required in many applications achieving a rating up to RW/STC 46.

The Metinno 9000D system sections can be used with 92mm steel stud and 90mm timber stud as well as 64mm steel stud when combined with two layers of 13mm plasterboard each side.

For more product inspiration and to download CAD and Specification files visit adxarchitectural.com.au.



#### **ALUMINIUM PARTITIONING SYSTEMS**

SECTION	CODE	DESCRIPTION	FINISH* & LENGTH	CONNECTS WITH
129mm 77.6mm I I Sort I I Sort 13.5mm 92mm	9001D	Double Glazed Main Frame	NA 5.5m	9004, 9004C, 9004D, 9012
77.6mm	9002D	Double Glazed Sill Transom with Fins	NA 5.5m	9003D, 9004, 9004C, 9004D
Zmm	9003D	Double Glazed Sill Bead	NA 5.5m	9002D
	9004D	Double Glazing Adaptor	NA 5.5m	5003, 5007
21mm	9012D	Double Glazed Pocket Filler	NA 5.5m	9000D Series

\*NA: Natural Anodised MF: Mill Finish





#### ALUMINIUM PARTITIONING SYSTEMS

Get in touch to learn more about the Metinno® product range.

Distributed by:



P: 08 8292 5000 E: solutions@adxdepot.com.au